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Nome

1° TOPETE

2° LIGEIRINHO

3° HULK

4° VERSUS

5" UMA LOUCURA

6° DRACO

7° Bl TREM

8° ANJO

9° GARGANTA DE OURO

10° TUPAC
11° BLACK ADMS
12° BAD BOY
ik PORTEIRO
14° RAYDEN
15° MERCEN&RIO
16° XONADO
17° ANJO
18° RABIADA
19° GREGO
20° BATMAN
21° TREM BALA
22° SANS&0
23° BUZINA
24° BERLIN
25° AGRESSIVO
26° XODO
27° ELETRICO
28° JON JONES
29° CORINGA
30° NATRON

Anilha
009933
004059
004335
025434
000854
104358
005677
004376
010658
005258
000299
003705
006356
002476

Pr 0184

004076
001885
006703
048593
011097
009577
004494
002534
006924
009382
002435
005835
005735
008311
005939

Dono
JOCELIO
MARCEL
MARCEL

VITOR
EDSON
ALTAIR
RENATO

USIEL
RAFINHA

NEM
MANOEL

EDUARDO
LAYON
RICARDO
ADERSON
CLEITON
VALDIR
THIAGO
DINHO
RENAN
JOEL
EDCARLOS
CARLOS
SERGIO
DANIEL
TRAQUINIO
GEORGE
ARLLYSON
THYAGO
JUNIOR

Cidade
VERTENTES
ESPERANGA
ESPERANCA
ESPERANCA

JO&0 PESSOA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
ALAGOA GRANDE

JO&0 PESSOA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

ESPERANGA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CARUARU

JO&0 PESSOA
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

GUARABIRA
CAMPINA GRANDE

JO&0 PESSOA

AREIA

PERNAMBUCO

CAMPINA GRANDE
JO&0 PESSOA
CAMPINA GRANDE

ACPCG - PB

10/15 min Pontos
110/164 20
107/158 19
90/156 18
85/145 17
76/145 16
104/144 15
93/137 14
71/135 13
85/133 12
59/133 11
96/130 10
74/127 9
51/124

85/123 7
74/121 6
86/120 5
85/120 4
84/118 3
65/118 2
70/115 1
63/115 0
82/112 0
71/112 0
70/112 0
68/112 0
67/112 0
66/112 0
52/112 0
76/110 0
80/108 0
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